THE WAY

UNIFORM SHOP HOLIDAY HOURS

Thomas Hassall Anglican College Uniform Store will be trading additional hours over the holiday
period.

Summer Holiday Trading 2024
December

o Thursday, 5 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

o Friday, 6 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

o Monday, 9 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

o Wednesday, 11 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm
o Thursday, 12 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

o Friday, 13 December 9:00 am - 3:30 pm

January

o Monday, 13 January - Friday, 17 January 9:00am - 4:00pm

o Monday, 20 January - Friday, 24 January 9:00am - 4:00pm

o CLOSED MONDAY 27 JANUARY - Australia Day Public Holiday
o Tuesday, 28 January 9:00am - 4:00pm

o Wednesday, 29 January 9:00am - 4:00pm

o Thursday, 30 January 7:30am - 4:00pm

Term 1 2025: Normal trading hours resume Friday, 31 January 2025
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o Monday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm
o Wednesday 12:00 pm to 6:00 pm
o Friday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm

Fitting Appointment
Uniform fittings are strictly by appointment only

Please use the link below to book an appointment

https://Midford.as.me/ThomasHassallAnglicanCollege

Online Store
Enjoy the convenience of online shopping.
Orders will be filled when the store is next open.

www.midford.com.au Passphrase: Thomas1997

Please contact the uniform shop:
Phone: 02 8776 1193

Email: THAC@midford.com.au
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